EL-01
EL-02
EL-02EL-01
Can be used as a bead bath
Temp. set value:100°C
Initial temp. value:25°C
Block model: MD-B1.5
Process time: Approx. 25mins

Block Type Standard and customized type are available
PC Connection RS232
Rated Voltage 110V / 220V~
Weight Approx. 4.6lb (2.1kg) Approx. 6.1lb (2.8kg)
Blocks
Block Material Aluminum alloy
Dimension (WxLxH) Approx. 3.1"x4.1"x2" (79x104x50mm) for standard type
Block Lifter Well Yes
Thermometer Well Yes (except microplate blocks)
Ordering Information
Cat. No. Product Description
EL-01-110/220 Elite Dry Bath Incubator ( One block unit ); without block
EL-02-110/220 Elite Dry Bath Incubator ( Dual block unit ); without block
Accessories
Cat. No. Product Description
MD-RS232 RS 232 cable
MD-PCSW Function control software package
MD-PCSW-R Function control software package; including a RS232 cable
MD-MP01-S For microplate; titerplate (Plain Block for Single Block unit only)
MD-MP01-D For microplate; titerplate (Dual Block unit only)
MD-MP02-S For 96 wells deep microplate or PCR plate ( for Single Block unit only)
MD-MP02-D For 96 wells deep microplate or PCR plate ( for Dual Block unit only)
MD-B0.2 For 0.2ml tube, 64 wells (or 0.2ml PCR strip tube for 8 wells x 8)
MD-B0.5 For 0.5ml tube, 20 wells
MD-B1.5 For 1.5ml tube, 20 wells
MD-B0.5+1.5 Combination: for 0.5ml tube, 12 wells; and for 1.5ml tube, 12 wells (on the same side)
MD-B0.5/1.5 One side for 1.5 or 2.0ml tube, 20 wells and another side for 0.5ml tube, 30 wells (on the  opposite side)
MD-B13 Well size 13mm, 20 wells
MD-B17 For 15ml centrifuge tube, 12 wells
MD-B20 Well size 20mm, 12 wells
MD-B25 Well size 25mm, 6 wells
MD-B29 For 50ml centrifuge tube, 4 wells
* For a complete list of accessories, please refer to Page 71-74
**For prevent temperature difference effect and keep temperature stable, PQ is required in high temperature control mode(>=140 °C ) or contact the local dealer before ordering.
***For the thermoblock requirement of dual block unit, please discuss with local dealer before order.